

Ø

SLP(C)No. 8249 OF 2001

ITEM No.206

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8249/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2001 in WA 53/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NEZONE LAW HOUSE, ASSAM  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 22/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. K Amareswari, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Azim H Laskar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master