

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2092 OF 2002

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NEZONE LAW HOUSE, ASSAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)

Date: 05/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, counsel appearing for the appellant
commenced his arguments at 3.45 P.M. and concluded at 4.00 P.M.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master